HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 333 by Representative Montoucet

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 9, following "<u>A.</u>" and before "person" change "Every" to "When purchasing
 extruded woven polypropylene products, every"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, delete line 11 in its entirety and insert "such products woven in this state that are
 <u>equal in</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 6, following "<u>A.</u>" and before "person" change "Every" to "When purchasing
 9 extruded woven polypropylene products, every"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 2, delete line 8 in its entirety and insert "such products woven in this state that are
- 12 <u>equal in</u>"